ET)

26301

B0 TED OEAWTNG OF PENT, FRORERTY
AN LI IM:..'CD!I.'AEE PROMELART

CCHH DR AL BFORRANDN. [ SHALL
=X | LY

AITECYED BY MFUANTS
ANTIHAIT O RS CIGER DO D THERS 07
COFED WIHDUT EE WRITEM COEQEMT
OF P PUNTS. ENLRRID M FUNFT
FRONMILY WHERI REQUESIED.

PFART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GTY.
i FATAS DISCHARGE FLAMGE 1.5 NPT CAST IRGM 1
2 37183 C-RING BLIMA 1
3 37140 PIFE PLUG 1/2"MFT STEEL ZIMNC FLATED 1
4 346710 C-RING BLIMA 1
3 F3255 5A5KET LEXIDE MI-Z0B5 1
& 23704 ADAFTOR CAST IRCM 1
7 21183 M AME FLATE ALUMIMIIAA 1
B 21122 DORIVE SCREW STAIMLESS STEEL 2
7 24743 CAFPSCREEW: 314184374 PATCH  |304 STAIMLESS STEEL &
10 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7/8 S04 STAIMLESS STEEL 4
i1 21266 LOCEWASHER 378 X 1/8 S04 STAIMLESS STEEL 4
12 23003 CLAMEP ASSEMBLY 303 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
13 25720 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
14 21242 CAP SCREW HH 5{16-18 X 7/8 S04 STAIMLESS STEEL [
15 21238 LOCEWASHER 5018 X 1/8 =04 STAIMLESS STEEL 10
14 22263 SUCTION FLAMGE 1.5 NFT CAST IROM 1
17 23022 FLAPFER ASSEMBLY BUMA 1
[ A1475 PIPE PLUG:1 /4 MPT STEEL 1
1% 23251 HOUSING CAST IROM 1
20 2240 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
21 37137 SCREW FHS 5/14-18 ¥ 5/ 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 2
22 22535 HEX Jahd HUT 5/8-18 S04 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
23 23293 IMPELLER CASTIRCHM 1
24 25664 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
25 2SI SEAL ASSEMBLY 1" T-2100 CCS VITOM 1
LHLESE OTHERWISE MO4ED

| THED ANGLE FROIECEDN

DFLACEDL « 1000
IFLACEDL + 1010 I

AMCULAR DM = 17 o

DD MOT SCALE =

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, US.A.

MATERIAL SFECS

| - =
Seawninn AN DI, o AT =T ET=TT=—

s a0 R s B

=

il |min[o|m[n]n

| Ee

| FM5PMP C:3-3 145TC FA5.0 26301




